SOUTH

Name

FLORIDA WATER
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Procurement Bureau Contacts

Title

Phone

Beaty, Kenneth

Bezak, Jason
Clark, Rachel

Dixon, Dora

Dollar, Jennifer

Eliss, Sabine

Esquivel, Jose
Grothe, Leah

Hansen, Kari

Harris-Fitzroy, Josclyn

Jolly, Gina

Kilian, Jennifer

Labrada, Johanna

Lawson, Debra

Livingston, Claudette

Pagan, Kevin

Ramkhalawan, Sally

Rose, Sharman

Topper, Victoria

Valdes, Lorenzo

Wood, Jack

Contract/Compliance Specialist - Sr.
Contract/ Compliance Specialist - Sr.
Contract/ Compliance Specialist - Sr.
Contract/Compliance Specialist - Sr.
SBE Program Specialist
Procurement/Purchasing Associate
Section Leader - Contracts Unit
Contract/Compliance Specialist - Sr.
Purchasing Specialist - Sr.

Section Leader - Purchasing
Contract/Compliance Specialist - Lead
Section Leader - Master Data Unit
Procurement Bureau Chief
Contract/Purchasing Technician 2
Purchasing Specialist - Sr.

Purchasing Specialist - Sr.

Purchasing Specialist - Sr.
Contract/Compliance Specialist - Sr.
SAP Master Data Analyst - Staff
Contract/ Compliance Specialist - Staff

Contract/Compliance Specialist - Sr.

(561) 682-2715
(561) 682-2521
(561) 682-2793
(561) 682-6420
(561) 682-6203
(561) 682-2510
(561) 682-2119
(561) 682-6378
(561) 682-6757
561) 682-2298
561) 682-6373

561) 682-6018

(

(

(

(561) 682-2520
(561) 682-2680
(561) 682-6568
(561) 682-6804
(561) 682-6386
(561) 682-2167
(561) 682-2519
(561) 682-2152

(561) 682-2540

DISTRICT



mailto:kbeaty@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jbezak@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:rclark@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:ddixon@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jdollar@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:seliss@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jesquive@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:lavogard@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:Hansen,%20Kari%20%3cahansen@sfwmd.gov%3e?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jharrisf@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:gjolly@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jkilian@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jlabrad@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:dlawsond@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:clivings@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:kpagan@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:sramkhal@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:shrose@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:vtopper@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:lovaldes@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement
mailto:jwood@sfwmd.gov?subject=SFWMD%20Procurement

